
                      April 5 - 7,  2019  

TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR

RICH  HOLLIHAN

603-498-0292

VENDORS

CREATIVE THREADS

Thank-you to the Labnon family for 23 years of hosting
the White Mountain Shootout at the Town & Country

YOUTH EVENTS
Saturday

9am—Youth Event

1pm—Pool &  Pizza Party

Sunday

9am—Youth / Adult Event

11am—Youth Singles

Info: Jason Demers   Jayceltics@yahoo.com

          Carrrie Demers carrieceltics@yahoo.com 

75  BOARDS

Town & Country Resort
In the Beautiful White Mountains

20 State Route 2  Shelburne, New Hampshire     1-800-325-4386   www.townandcountryinn.com
160 ROOMS (Ask for DARTER’S RATES) (The rate for suites is higher regular rooms)

We Have the Whole Hotel to Ourselves ... But MAKE SURE you tell them your room is for the Dart Tourney!!
ADDITIONAL LODGING (We are running a FREE SHUTTLE Friday (4pm - 1am), Saturday (8am - 1am) & Sunday (9 am - 1 pm)

ROYALTY INN   80 ROOMS  1-800-437-3529  (Ask for DARTER’S RATES)  Mt Madison Inn & Top Notch Inn 1-603-466-3622

DATE Friday Saturday Sunday

TIM E 6 PM 6:15 PM 8:30 PM 10 AM 12:45PM 1:15 PM 4:15 PM 5:30 PM 9:00 PM 11 AM 1:30 PM 2 PM

EVENT OPEN

Singles

301

LADIES

Singles

301

DRAW

Doubles

Chicago

MIXED

Doubles

Chicago

MENS

Doubles

Chicago

LADIES

Singles

501

MENS

Singles

501

LADIES

Doubles

Chicago

Draw

Triples

601

MIXED

Triples

601

LADIES

Singles

Cricket

MENS

Singles

Cricket

FEE $25 $20 $15 $40 $40 $25* $25* $40 $15 $45 $25* $25*

1ST

2ND

3/4

5/8

9/16

17/32
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120

 60
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450

225

120

  75

  45

400

200

100

 50

 25

500

260

140

 70

 35

TOTAL 1200 480 2720 1740 2000 1440 3460 1400 1470 1575 1200 1600

REGISTRATION CLOSES 30 minutes  PRIOR to EVENT                 * Includes $2.00 ADO Singles Fee

Men’s 501 singles are best of 5      Ladies 501 singles are best of 5     All other events are best of  3 

White Mountain Shootout is a member of the New England Dart Alliance and a Dart Steel Event
Dart Connect scoring tablets will be on all board . 

Each Year White Mountain Promotes darters

who represent our dart community in a 

Congenial Manner.

This year’s  honorees are: the White Mountain Shootout Staff.

Sanctioned By
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